SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY Date : 20/06/2022  16:41:49

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

RANK LIST OF M.Sc. (Chemistry) (Second Semester) (April - 2022)

ALL OVER UNIVERSITY
Academic Year : 2021-2022

Sr.No StudNo Student Name Marks Ordinance
1 121 FARHIN SALIMALTAF PATEL 513
P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR
2 816 PRIYESHKUMAR LALBHAI LIMBCHIYA 512

SHRIR. P. ARTS, K. B. COMM & SMT. B. C. J. SCI.
COLLEGE, KHAMBHAT

3 873 PRITIBEN GIRISHKUMAR CHAVDA 507

BHAVAN'S SHRI I. L. PANDYA ARTS, SCI. & SMT.
JASHODHABAHEN M. SHAH COMMERCE COLLEGE,
DAKOR

4 622 MEET DINESHBHAI THAKOR 497

SHREE P.M.PATEL INSTITUTE OF P.G.STUDIES &
RESEARCH IN SCIENCE, ANAND

5 27 ANKITKUMAR NAVINCHANDRA RANA 491
P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

5 705 SHIVANGIBEN ANILKUMAR PATEL 491

SMT. MINAKSHIBEN D. PATEL INSTITUTE OF
PHYSICAL SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

6 911 AKIB NASIRBHAI SINDHI 487

PAREKH BROTHERS SCIENCE COLLEGE,
KAPADWANJ

7 306 NEEL SATISHBHAI MARADIYA 486

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

8 444 SONALIKA GOVIND THAKUR 485

SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

Overall Successfully Cleared : 493
Verified By :
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Academic Year : 2021-2022
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10

11

12

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

918

528

940

583

628

135

378

952

504

945

954

DHENU PARVATSINH THAKOR

PAREKH BROTHERS SCIENCE COLLEGE,
KAPADWANJ

AYUSHI PURUSOTTAM CHAUHAN

SHREE P.M.PATEL INSTITUTE OF P.G.STUDIES &

RESEARCH IN SCIENCE, ANAND

MITKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI PATEL

PAREKH BROTHERS SCIENCE COLLEGE,
KAPADWANJ

KAJAL POUHARI MOURIYA

SHREE P.M.PATEL INSTITUTE OF P.G.STUDIES &

RESEARCH IN SCIENCE, ANAND

MIRABEN CHHATRASINH CHAVDA

SMT. MINAKSHIBEN D. PATEL INSTITUTE OF
PHYSICAL SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

HARIKRUSHNA VINODBHAI HIRPARA

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

RAM VIKRAM NANDANIYA

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

SHIVAM VISHNUBHAI SOLANKI

PAREKH BROTHERS SCIENCE COLLEGE,
KAPADWANJ

ZENAB KUTBUDDIN VAHORA

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

NISHABEN RAJUBHAI PATEL

PAREKH BROTHERS SCIENCE COLLEGE,
KAPADWANJ

SUNILKUMAR RAJESHBHAI GOHIL

PAREKH BROTHERS SCIENCE COLLEGE,
KAPADWANJ

Overall Successfully Cleared : 493

Verified By :
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465
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RANK LIST OF M.Sc. (Chemistry) (Second Semester) (April - 2022)

ALL OVER UNIVERSITY
Academic Year : 2021-2022

Sr.No Stud No Student Name Marks Ordinance

18 569 JANVI DHARMENDRASINH RAJ 465

SHREE P.M.PATEL INSTITUTE OF P.G.STUDIES &
RESEARCH IN SCIENCE, ANAND

18 700 SANDIPKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI PARMAR 465

SHREE P.M.PATEL INSTITUTE OF P.G.STUDIES &
RESEARCH IN SCIENCE, ANAND

19 280 MIHIRKUMAR NATVARBHAI GOHIL 462

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

19 170 JALPABEN KIRANBHAI PATEL 462

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

20 179 JAYDEEPSINH NARENDRASINH KHER 459

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

21 568 JALPABEN KIRANSINH PARMAR 458

SHREE P.M.PATEL INSTITUTE OF P.G.STUDIES &
RESEARCH IN SCIENCE, ANAND

22 701 SATYENKUMAR MOHANBHAI LADUMOR 457

SHREE P.M.PATEL INSTITUTE OF P.G.STUDIES &
RESEARCH IN SCIENCE, ANAND

23 551 GAURAVKUMAR DIVYANGBHAI DESAI 456

SHREE P.M.PATEL INSTITUTE OF P.G.STUDIES &
RESEARCH IN SCIENCE, ANAND

23 949 SANDIPKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI RATHOD 456

PAREKH BROTHERS SCIENCE COLLEGE,
KAPADWANJ

23 924 HARIHARSINH LAXMANSINH GOHIL 456

PAREKH BROTHERS SCIENCE COLLEGE,
KAPADWANJ

24 579 JIGARKUMAR NAGINBHAI PURANI 454

SHREE P.M.PATEL INSTITUTE OF P.G.STUDIES &
RESEARCH IN SCIENCE, ANAND

Overall Successfully Cleared : 493
Verified By :

Name & Designation Signature & Date Page 3 of 8



RANK LIST OF M.Sc. (Chemistry) (Second Semester) (April - 2022)

ALL OVER UNIVERSITY
Academic Year : 2021-2022

Sr.No Stud No Student Name Marks Ordinance

25 773 CHIRAG RANJITSINH SINDHA 453

SHRIR. P. ARTS, K. B. COMM & SMT. B. C. J. SCI.
COLLEGE, KHAMBHAT

25 891 VANRAJBHAI JASHUBHAI CHUNARA 453

BHAVAN'S SHRI I. L. PANDYA ARTS, SCI. & SMT.
JASHODHABAHEN M. SHAH COMMERCE COLLEGE,
DAKOR

26 951 SAURABH AJMELBHAI SOLANKI 452

PAREKH BROTHERS SCIENCE COLLEGE,
KAPADWANJ

27 405 SAGAR VIKRAMBHAI NANDANIYA 451

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

28 926 JANAKKUMAR NILESHKUMAR PATEL 450

PAREKH BROTHERS SCIENCE COLLEGE,
KAPADWANJ

29 925 JAIMINKUMAR SWARUPSINH THAKOR 447

PAREKH BROTHERS SCIENCE COLLEGE,
KAPADWANJ

29 772 CHETANBHAI TARUNBHAI DHOLAKIYA 447

SHRIR. P. ARTS, K. B. COMM & SMT. B. C. J. SCI.
COLLEGE, KHAMBHAT

30 521 ARUN SUBHASHBHAI CHAUHAN 445

SHREE P.M.PATEL INSTITUTE OF P.G.STUDIES &
RESEARCH IN SCIENCE, ANAND

30 221 KHUSH PARSHOTTAMBHAI RADADIYA 445
P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

31 142 Harshil Prakashbhai Chauhan 444

SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

Overall Successfully Cleared : 493
Verified By :
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RANK LIST OF M.Sc. (Chemistry) (Second Semester) (April - 2022)

ALL OVER UNIVERSITY
Academic Year : 2021-2022

Sr. No

Stud No  Student Name Marks Ordinance

32

32

33

33

34

34

35

36

37

38

38

868 NISHABEN GUNVANTBHAI PRAJAPATI 443

BHAVAN'S SHRI I. L. PANDYA ARTS, SCI. & SMT.
JASHODHABAHEN M. SHAH COMMERCE COLLEGE,
DAKOR

106 DIPTIBEN PRAVINSINH MAHIDA 443

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

786 HARSH KAMLESHBHAI DEVANI 442

SHRIR. P. ARTS, K. B. COMM & SMT. B. C. J. SCI.
COLLEGE, KHAMBHAT

253 MAITRY PRASHANTBHAI CONTRACTOR 442

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

961 AARTIBEN KIRITBHAI PRAJAPATI 441 0OD.61 +2.00
J. & J. COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, NADIAD

950 SANDIPKUMAR MALSINH RATHOD 441

PAREKH BROTHERS SCIENCE COLLEGE,
KAPADWANJ

941 NADIRA SAJIDBHAI KAZI 439 OD.61 +2.00

PAREKH BROTHERS SCIENCE COLLEGE,
KAPADWANJ

790 JIGNABEN RAJUBHAI RANA 438

SHRIR. P. ARTS, K. B. COMM & SMT. B. C. J. SCI.
COLLEGE, KHAMBHAT

23 ANJALIBEN DIPAKKUMAR SHAH 437

SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

366 PURVA JAYANTIBHAI PATEL 436

SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

520 ARSHIL AHEMAD ZAHIRUDDIN PIRZADA 436 OD.61 +2.00

SHREE P.M.PATEL INSTITUTE OF P.G.STUDIES &
RESEARCH IN SCIENCE, ANAND

Overall Successfully Cleared : 493

Verified By :

Name & Designation Signature & Date Page 5 of 8
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ALL OVER UNIVERSITY

Academic Year : 2021-2022
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39

39

40

40

41

41

42

42

42

42

880

958

290

656

42

526

296

642

464

RASHMIKABEN ANILBHAI PARMAR
BHAVAN'S SHRI I. L. PANDYA ARTS, SCI. & SMT.

JASHODHABAHEN M. SHAH COMMERCE COLLEGE,

DAKOR

VAISHALIBEN RAJESHKUMAR ZALA

PAREKH BROTHERS SCIENCE COLLEGE,
KAPADWANJ

MITHILKUMAR HITESHKUMAR TRIVEDI

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

PARASKUMAR DASHARTHBHAI PATEL

SHREE P.M.PATEL INSTITUTE OF P.G.STUDIES &
RESEARCH IN SCIENCE, ANAND

ABIDABBAS SHABBIRALI KADIWALA

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

BHAVIK ASHOKBHAI CHANDVANI

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

ASIF ALIMAMAD AGARIYA

SHREE P.M.PATEL INSTITUTE OF P.G.STUDIES &
RESEARCH IN SCIENCE, ANAND

NAIMISH BHARATBHAI JOSHI

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

NARESHBHAI SURESHBHAI JADAV

SHREE P.M.PATEL INSTITUTE OF P.G.STUDIES &
RESEARCH IN SCIENCE, ANAND

TULSIBEN SANJAYKUMAR RANA

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

Overall Successfully Cleared : 493

Verified By :
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RANK LIST OF M.Sc. (Chemistry) (Second Semester) (April - 2022)

ALL OVER UNIVERSITY
Academic Year : 2021-2022

Sr.No Stud No Student Name Marks Ordinance
43 910 ADITYA MAHENDRABHAI PATEL 431
PAREKH BROTHERS SCIENCE COLLEGE,
KAPADWANJ
44 957 UMI BACHUBHAI PATEL 430
PAREKH BROTHERS SCIENCE COLLEGE,
KAPADWANJ
44 560 HENIL KANTILAL PATEL 430

SHREE P.M.PATEL INSTITUTE OF P.G.STUDIES &
RESEARCH IN SCIENCE, ANAND

44 100 DIPA RAJKUMAR DAS 430

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

45 136 HARIKUMAR GAURANGBHAI KACHHIA 429

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

45 684 REVANSHI HIMMATBHAI AKABARI 429

SMT. MINAKSHIBEN D. PATEL INSTITUTE OF
PHYSICAL SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

46 245 MAHAMADAYAZ AKBARBHAI BADI 428

SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

46 297 NAIMISH MAHESHBHAI KAMANI 428
P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

47 615 Mahek Dilipbhai Patel 426

SMT. MINAKSHIBEN D. PATEL INSTITUTE OF
PHYSICAL SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

47 662 PAVAN ASHOKKUMAR PANCHAL 426

SHREE P.M.PATEL INSTITUTE OF P.G.STUDIES &
RESEARCH IN SCIENCE, ANAND

47 725 TWINKAL KIRTIKUMAR PATEL 426

SMT. MINAKSHIBEN D. PATEL INSTITUTE OF
PHYSICAL SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

Overall Successfully Cleared : 493
Verified By :

Name & Designation Signature & Date Page 7 of 8



RANK LIST OF M.Sc. (Chemistry) (Second Semester) (April - 2022)

ALL OVER UNIVERSITY

Academic Year : 2021-2022

Sr. No

Stud No
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47

47

47

48

48

48

49

49

49

50

50

431

109

348

590

510

610

193

534

365

780

419

SHRUTI SANJAYSINH THAKOR

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

DISHARTH DIPESH BHAVSAR

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

PRINCE HARIBHAI MARADIYA

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

KHUSHBU AKHILESH THAKUR

SHREE P.M.PATEL INSTITUTE OF P.G.STUDIES &
RESEARCH IN SCIENCE, ANAND

AKSHAY VILAS CHAVANKE

SMT. MINAKSHIBEN D. PATEL INSTITUTE OF
PHYSICAL SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

KUNJ VIJAYBHAI PATEL

SHREE P.M.PATEL INSTITUTE OF P.G.STUDIES &
RESEARCH IN SCIENCE, ANAND

JAYPALSINH KUNDANSINH RAULJI

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

BHAVIKAKUMARI GOVINDBHAI GAMIT

SHREE P.M.PATEL INSTITUTE OF P.G.STUDIES &
RESEARCH IN SCIENCE, ANAND

PUJAN JAYSUKHBHAI VASOYA

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

DIXITABEN RAJESHKUMAR DARJI

SHRIR. P. ARTS, K. B. COMM & SMT. B. C. J. SCI.
COLLEGE, KHAMBHAT

SAURAV ASHWINBHAI SAPOVADIYA

SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

Overall Successfully Cleared : 493

Verified By :

426

426

426

425

425

425

424

424

424
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